07-29-1999

FOR TRADEMARKS

|--|

	T APPLICATIO		FERN EDNOU DINNE SINK FOREN BIK FOREN			
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PATE			03675	15		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGIN		ITS OR COPY TH	IEREOF.	0,57		
NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNO     Haruyasu MIZUTANI	ORS(S)):	O Maria de Tabla	***	330		
1. Haruyasu MIZUTANI 3.	J	2. Yasuaki TANA 4.	KA	200		
5.	J	6.		Joi		
7.	1	8.				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☒NO						
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTE		-				
NAME: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD.						
ADDRESS: 1, Nagahata, Ochiai, Haruhi-cho, Nis	shikasugai-gun	, Aichi, Japan				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACH	HED? ☐YES	⊠NO				
<ol><li>NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):</li></ol>						
(Submit herewith only one document for recorda	ation—multiple /	copies of same As	signment signed by diffe	erent inventors is one		
document)		-				
	PART INTER	EST EX	EC. DATE: July 5, 1999	)		
☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐ACCURATE TE						
	OTHER:	<del>-</del>				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) July 5, 1999						
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON A	ADDITIONAL S'	HEET(S) attached	? □YES ⊠NO			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)   M#   1≤ IN		B. PATENT NO(S		1st INVENTOR		
no management of the series code series code series code series of the series code series of the series code series code series of the series code series of the series code series of the series of t	(IN Item)			if not in item 1		
New Application 262364	\$49° 199° 1988 (*** 1858)   18	<b>图《共產黨》中華教育(1978年)</b> 。	CHARLESTERS CHARLEST START OF THE	U Destruction de la company de		
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Corresponde	ence	6. NUMBER INV	/OLVED:			
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:		APPLNS <u>1</u> + I		- <u>1</u>		
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP	<b> </b>		EE ENCLOSED: (Code	<u>-</u>		
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL	_ x \$40 = \$40	: 501)		
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.						
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER	•					
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT:		2 IT ABOVE SEE	10 1 1100 NO OD INIADEOL			
	1,	8. IF ABOVE FEET	IS MISSING OR INADEQU TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	JATE CHARGE		
PMS 262364 T-36-115225I		UNDER ORDER N	NO   51273	262364		
MATTER NO. CLIENT R		dup, sheet not require		MATTER NO.		
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1		
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of						
the original document.						
$\int_{\mathbb{R}^{n}} \int_{\mathbb{R}^{n}} \int_{$	1	10. Total r <b>e</b> mber o	of pages <u>including</u> this			
181 Gradu	(	cover she attachments and document 2				
- LI IIVO		(do n∰ile≇up. Co	ver sheet)			
Signature ( Attorney: Peter W. Gowdey		935				
Reg. No. 25872		<b>⊙</b> ~				
Atty/Sec: PWG/slb TEL: (202) 861-307	70 L	Date: July 13, 19	999			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<b>∠</b> O	Φ ΓΜΛ. (∠υ∠	.) 822-0944			

202) 861-3078 FAX: (202) 822-0944

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

07/23/1999 PALLEN

Please return signed/recorded to: Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

## USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

Atty. Dkt. 262364

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application

NONPROVISIONAL

T36115225M/KOH Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

## ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

	(1) Haruyasu Mizutani	(4)				
INSERT NAME(S) OF	(2) Yasuaki Tanaka	(5)				
INVENTOR(S)	(3)	[]xbc	x if continued on page 2			
the receipt and assign(s) and tr	sufficiency of which are hereby acknow ansfer(s) unto:	rledged by the undersign	ed who at the request of, hereby sell(s)			
m (CENTAL)	TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. of 1, Nagahata, Ochiai, Haruhi-cho,					
INSERT NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S)	Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi, Japan					
& ADDRESS(ES)						
U.S.C. 100, in t	signated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, he invention and all applications includi resulting patents, known as	title and interest for the Ung any and all divisions,	Inited States of America as defined in 3 continuations, substitutes, and reissues			
TITLE OF INVENTION	RESIN MOLDED PRODUCT AND M	ETHOD FOR PRODUCI	NG THE SAME			
H.V.E.VII.O.V	for which the undersigned executed a	in application for Letters	Patent of the United States of America:			
NOTE → → (Complete	(A) XX even date herewith	• •				
line A, B and/or C)	(B) on (C) in U.S. Appln. No. /	filed				
assigns and leg	s to issue said Letters Patent to the said als representatives: the undersigned a	d ASSIGNEE, for its inte	United States Commissioner of Patents rest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, of record in said application shall			
successors, ass	on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s signs and legal representatives, deeme	i) to testify and execute a d essential by ASSIGNE	ny papers for ASSIGNEE, its E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and			
NOTE	e invention hereby transferred.  The undersigned hereby authorize(s) on & Sutro, of the above address to ins his document.	Cushman Darby & Cush ert hereon any further ide	man Intellectual Property Group of entification necessary or desirable for			
	INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	<u>WITNESSES</u>			
1) 70	laryasu Mizutani	July 5, 1999	alio Taluchi			
Name:		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
2) Ya:	suaki Tanuka	July 5, 1999	ales Saluchi			
Name:						
3)						
Name:						
4)						
Name:						
5) Name:						
	AL INVENTORS, check box and co	ontinue on page 2.				

CDC-114 9/96